MS78 - Pascagoula - Pascagoula Refinery Pad Nr 1

Airport details

State Mississippi

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 20ft (6m)

Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 30.32937, -88.50835
Type helipad

ICAO code MS78

IATA code n/a

FAA code MS78

Communication

No airport communication available for MS78

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist
BIX KEESLER (BILOXI) TACAN 22.3
SJI SEMMES (MOBILE) VORTAC 25
MOB WISLE (MOBILE) NDB 27.9
BFM BROOKLEY (MOBILE) VORTAC 28.9
GPT GULFPORT VORTAC 29.8
GP BAYOU NDB 35.1
GCV GREENE CO. (LEAKESVILLE) VORTAC 46.1
HS HANCO (BAY ST LOUIS) NDB 49.6
Disclaimer

bearing
280.4°
20.5°
25.4°
57.9°
2717.7°
283.4°
1.6°
277.3°

frequency
111.80
115.30

248

112.80

109

360

115.70

221

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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